Contract Number
CONO00000650/2020
CONO00000663/2020
CON00000664/2020
CON00000666/2020
CONO00000667/2020
CONO00000675/2020
CON00000682/2021
CONO00000686/2021
CON00000690/2021
CON00000698/2021
CON00000699/2021
PSP00000659/2020
PSP00000668/2020
PSP00000669/2020
PSP00000672/2020
PSP00000676/2021
PSP00000677/2021
PSP00000678/2021
PSP00000680/2021
PSP00000683/2021
PSP00000684/2021
PSP00000685/2021
PSP00000688/2021
PSP00000689/2021
PSP00000695/2021
PSP00000696/2021
PSP00000697/2021

Description
Azure Integration Pattern

Waterworld - Dive Pool Defender Filter Unit

Supply of Aerial Imagery and 3D Model Data 2021
IS Change Management Services - Project Ora

1S Change Management Services - Projects
Authority Programme - Project Manager

Ruakura Transport Network Native Plant Supply
Brymer Rd Services Relocation

Pukete Pipe&Valve replacement 2020 P5.1 material
20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P2.1 & P2.4
20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P3.2, 3.4 &P3.5
Electrical Discrimination Study

Ward Street - Transport Planning Support
Reservoirs, LL Pumps test & imp framework
Minogue Park Renewal Stage 2

Structural Review HVAC to A and B Halls

Resource Consent — Waterway Piping - Rototuna
Pukete WWTP — Struvite Investigation

Sub-Regional Three Waters Business Case

Plan Change 5 Planning and Urban Design Support
Borman/ Horsham Pre Implementation

Parking Stocktake and Surveys

PM of Zoo/Waiwhakareke Shared Entry Precinct
Environmental monitoring as per CSDC 105279

Te Awa Lakes Land Development Plan Application
Te Awa Lakes Land Development Plan Application
Te Awa Lakes Land Development Plan Application

NZTA

Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded
Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded

Group & Unit
Corporate, Information Services
Community, Community Services
Corporate, Information Services
Corporate, Information Services
Corporate, Information Services
Corporate, Information Services
Development, Capital Projects
Development, Capital Projects
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Corporate, Facilities

Corporate, Facilities

Development, Capital Projects
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
Development, Strategic Development
City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning
Development, Capital Projects
Infrastructure Operations, City Transport
Community, Visitor Destinations
Infrastructure Operations, City Waters
City Growth, Planning Guidance

City Growth, Planning Guidance

City Growth, Planning Guidance

Tender Chanel
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private
Private

RFX Method
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

Supplier Selection Me
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
Direct Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment
PSP Appointment

d

Contract Delivery Model
IPENZ Short Form
Government Model Goods
Goverment Model Lite
Bespoke
Bespoke
Goverment Model Lite
NZS 3910 Traditional
Bespoke
Purchase Order
Minor Works
Minor Works
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service
Instruction for Service

Vendor Name
Enlighten Designs Limited
Wavelength Water Services Ltd
AAM NZ Limited
Absolute It (Auckland) Ltd
Strive Counsulting
Logos Business Solutions Limited

Te Whakakitenga o Waikato Incorporated

Wel Networks Ltd

Hewco Engineering Ltd
Hewco Engineering Ltd
Hewco Engineering Ltd

Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited
Aecom

Cardno (NZ) Ltd

Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Lutra Limited

GMD Consultants Limited
Beca Limited

Aecom

Waikato Roading Services Ltd
Brodiehailwood Limited
Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Tonkin & Taylor Ltd

Gray Matter Limited

Approved Contract Sum
$15,000
$260,000
$142,600
$250,000
$160,000
$185,000
$4,000,000
$559,947
$80,567
$69,362
$85,787
$30,000
$30,000
$49,400
$2,000
$10,000
$42,000
$18,000
$30,000
$94,000
$590,000
$9,000
$175,000
$80,000
$9,900
$5,000
$4,450

Start Date
20/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
25/01/2021
25/01/2021
11/01/2021
18/01/2021
25/01/2021

1/01/2021

1/01/2021

1/01/2021
18/01/2021
14/01/2021
11/01/2021
11/01/2021
12/01/2021
13/01/2021

1/01/2021
12/01/2021
11/01/2021
15/01/2021
25/01/2021
11/01/2021
27/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021
12/01/2021

End Date
31/03/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
31/10/2021
31/07/2021
31/10/2021
30/11/2025
30/06/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021
18/11/2021
30/06/2021
30/04/2021
11/03/2021
30/09/2021
30/07/2021
30/06/2021
30/11/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2022
30/04/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021
30/06/2021



