Contract Number Description	NZTA	Group & Unit	Tender Chanel	RFX Method	Supplier Selection Method	Contract Delivery Model	Vendor Name	Approved Contract Sum Start Date End Date
CON00000650/2020 Azure Integration Pattern	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	IPENZ Short Form	Enlighten Designs Limited	\$15,000 20/01/2021 31/03/2021
CON0000663/2020 Waterworld - Dive Pool Defender Filter Unit	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Community Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Government Model Goods	Wavelength Water Services Ltd	\$260,000 11/01/2021 30/06/2021
CON00000664/2020 Supply of Aerial Imagery and 3D Model Data 2021	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	AAM NZ Limited	\$142,600 11/01/2021 30/06/2021
CON00000666/2020 IS Change Management Services - Project Ora	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Absolute It (Auckland) Ltd	\$250,000 25/01/2021 31/10/2021
CON00000667/2020 IS Change Management Services - Projects	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Strive Counsulting	\$160,000 25/01/2021 31/07/2021
CON00000675/2020 Authority Programme - Project Manager	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Information Services	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Goverment Model Lite	Logos Business Solutions Limited	\$185,000 11/01/2021 31/10/2021
CON00000682/2021 Ruakura Transport Network Native Plant Supply	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	NZS 3910 Traditional	Te Whakakitenga o Waikato Incorporated	\$4,000,000 18/01/2021 30/11/2025
CON00000686/2021 Brymer Rd Services Relocation	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Bespoke	Wel Networks Ltd	\$559,947 25/01/2021 30/06/2021
CON00000690/2021 Pukete Pipe&Valve replacement 2020 P5.1 materia	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Purchase Order	Hewco Engineering Ltd	\$80,567 1/01/2021 30/04/2021
CON00000698/2021 20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P2.1 & P2.4	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Hewco Engineering Ltd	\$69,362 1/01/2021 30/04/2021
CON00000699/2021 20/21 P&V Replacement Programme, P3.2, 3.4 &P3	.5 Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	Direct Appointment	Direct Appointment	Minor Works	Hewco Engineering Ltd	\$85,787 1/01/2021 30/04/2021
PSP00000659/2020 Electrical Discrimination Study	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Neo Engineering Consultancy Limited	\$30,000 18/01/2021 30/04/2021
PSP00000668/2020 Ward Street – Transport Planning Support	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$30,000 14/01/2021 18/11/2021
PSP00000669/2020 Reservoirs, LL Pumps test & imp framework	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Cardno (NZ) Ltd	\$49,400 11/01/2021 30/06/2021
PSP00000672/2020 Minogue Park Renewal Stage 2	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$2,000 11/01/2021 30/04/2021
PSP00000676/2021 Structural Review HVAC to A and B Halls	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Corporate, Facilities	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Arnold & Johnstone 2015 Ltd	\$10,000 12/01/2021 11/03/2021
PSP00000677/2021 Resource Consent – Waterway Piping - Rototuna	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$42,000 13/01/2021 30/09/2021
PSP00000678/2021 Pukete WWTP – Struvite Investigation	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Lutra Limited	\$18,000 1/01/2021 30/07/2021
PSP00000680/2021 Sub-Regional Three Waters Business Case	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Development, Strategic Development	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	GMD Consultants Limited	\$30,000 12/01/2021 30/06/2021
PSP00000683/2021 Plan Change 5 Planning and Urban Design Support	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Economic Growth & City Planning	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Beca Limited	\$94,000 11/01/2021 30/11/2021
PSP00000684/2021 Borman/ Horsham Pre Implementation	Capital Works-NZTA Funded	Development, Capital Projects	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Aecom	\$590,000 15/01/2021 30/06/2021
PSP00000685/2021 Parking Stocktake and Surveys	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Transport	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Waikato Roading Services Ltd	\$9,000 25/01/2021 30/06/2021
PSP00000688/2021 PM of Zoo/Waiwhakareke Shared Entry Precinct	Capital Works-NZTA Non-Funded	Community, Visitor Destinations	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Brodiehailwood Limited	\$175,000 11/01/2021 30/06/2022
PSP00000689/2021 Environmental monitoring as per CSDC 105279	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	Infrastructure Operations, City Waters	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$80,000 27/01/2021 30/04/2021
PSP00000695/2021 Te Awa Lakes Land Development Plan Application	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$9,900 12/01/2021 30/06/2021
PSP00000696/2021 Te Awa Lakes Land Development Plan Application	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Tonkin & Taylor Ltd	\$5,000 12/01/2021 30/06/2021
PSP00000697/2021 Te Awa Lakes Land Development Plan Application	Non-Capital Works Non NZTA Funded	City Growth, Planning Guidance	Private	PSP Appointment	PSP Appointment	Instruction for Service	Gray Matter Limited	\$4,450 12/01/2021 30/06/2021